
Temperature Pressure Process



Sales and Service

Sales, Service, Manufacturing, and Engineering

Bognor UK

Singapore Asia

Melbourne Australia

Mumbai India
Software Engineering
and Research

Düsseldorf Germany

Beijing China

Shanghai China
San Luis Obispo, CA USA
Crystal Engineering
Crystal produces the industry’s most 
accurate, field-capable, easy-to-use, 
reliable pressure calibration and 
measurement equipment from our
ISO 17025 accredited lab.

Largo, FL USA
Mansfield and Green
M&G designs and manufactures a 
variety of deadweight testers, hand-
pumps, and comparators, for field and 
lab use from our ISO 9001 certified 
facility.

Allerød Denmark
JOFRA Calibration
JOFRA designs and produces 
portable, high-precision dry-block 
temperature calibrators, thermome-
ters, sensors, and innovative process 
calibrators from our ISO 17025 
accredited lab.

Paris France

A Truly Global BusinessA world leader in 

the development 

and manufacture 

of calibration 

instruments for 

pressure, 

temperature,

and process.

Ametek STC designs and 

manufactures some of the world’s 

best solutions for a wide variety of 

markets and applications. Whether 

it’s temperature, pressure, or process 

equipment you are looking for, we 

provide the highest quality products 

from our world-class calibration labs 

in California, Florida, and Denmark.

Combined with our software engi-

neering and research office in India, 

our various sales and service centers, 

and over 150 distributors around 

the globe, our world-wide presence 

allows us to provide outstanding 

service no matter where you are!



Sales and Service

Sales, Service, Manufacturing, and Engineering

Bognor UK

Singapore Asia

Melbourne Australia

Mumbai India
Software Engineering
and Research

Düsseldorf Germany

Beijing China

Shanghai China
San Luis Obispo, CA USA
Crystal Engineering
Crystal produces the industry’s most 
accurate, field-capable, easy-to-use, 
reliable pressure calibration and 
measurement equipment from our
ISO 17025 accredited lab.

Largo, FL USA
Mansfield and Green
M&G designs and manufactures a 
variety of deadweight testers, hand-
pumps, and comparators, for field and 
lab use from our ISO 9001 certified 
facility.

Allerød Denmark
JOFRA Calibration
JOFRA designs and produces 
portable, high-precision dry-block 
temperature calibrators, thermome-
ters, sensors, and innovative process 
calibrators from our ISO 17025 
accredited lab.

Paris France



Why We’re BetterA diverse 

product line, 

unique features, 

and world class 

support for a 

wide range of 

calibration 

solutions.

One Crystal pressure product often

does the work of three to five devices 

from other manufacturers — replacing 

your data logger, your chart recorder, 

multiple test gauges, and even a dead-

weight tester with a single device.

Effective Solutions

Our JOFRA dry-block temperature calibrators are the fastest solution

available for accurately calibrating temperature. One high speed calibra-

tor reduces test time while also offering automated, hands-off operation, 

allowing a technician to complete multiple tasks simultaneously. We even 

have a model that only requires calibration once every three years!

The PTC-155 and RTC-700.

Shown from left to right: 
The nVision, XP2i, HPC40 Series, and 30 Series.



We use active temperature compensation to ensure you have lab accuracy in nearly any outdoor climate.

We define our accuracy clearly, so you know where you stand without working complex calculations. And, our 

advanced simplicity interfaces allow you to quickly learn the product, helping to reduce user error.

From the safest hoses and fittings available, to high over-pressure protection, our technology 

sets a new standard for safety. Why take a chance?

Reduce Measurement Error

Increased Safety

“Advanced Simplicity” single layer 
user interface. No deep menu 
structure!

Each XP2i includes a free NIST- 
traceable, A2LA accredited calibra-
tion report from our world-class 
ISO 17025, accredited labs.

With Active Temperature Com-
pensation, you can count on the 
same accuracy at any temperature 
between -20 and 50° C.

Our patented cooling/heating 
technology makes it possible to 
calibrate from -100 to 155° C with 
one calibrator.

Pneumatic and hydraulic dead-
weight testers provide industry 
standard accuracy.

For extended recording, nVision 
replaces chart recorders with high-
er accuracy in a smaller, lighter, 
more rugged packgage.

A family of intrinsically safe cali-
brators, gauges, and dataloggers 
capabile of accurate measurement 
up to 15 000 psi / 1000 bar.

Create tamper proof (secure) 
digital records of pressure, tem-
perature, and current recordings.

An array of temperature sensors to 
meet your specific needs, including 
special cable types for use under a 
sanitary flange.

Fast and safe calibration of sanitary 
flange sensors using our unique 
reference sensor STS-102A and ded-
icated, built-in calibrator controller.



Shown from left to right: The ETC, CTC, PTC, and RTC.

Our dry-block and liquid bath temperature calibrators include six

series, from rugged field to laboratory grade, and temperature ranges 

from -100 to 1205° C. Packed with advanced features, high accuracy and

speed, and advanced documen-

tation functions when combined 

with JOFRACAL software, we 

have the temperature calibrator 

to fit your needs.

Dry-block 

and liquid-bath 

temperature 

calibrators 

featuring 

portability, 

accuracy, and 

speed.

Temperature



Temperature Range

Intern
al

Acc
uracy (°C

)

Im
mersi

on

Depth
 (m

m)

Stabilit
y (°C

)

Type
Reso

lutio
n (°C

)

Extern
al

Acc
uracy (°C

)

Auto
ste

p

Inse
rt
Diameter (m

m)

Extern
al

Ref. S
enso

r

Senso
r U

nder

Te
st 

Input*

Dynamic 
Load

Compensa
tio

n

Clamp

Calib
ratio

n

Switc
h Te

st

Set F
ollo

ws

Tru
e

Speci�cations Functions Model

0.01

0.001

0.1

0.01

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

29.7

29.7

19.9

25.8

190

160

160

120











 























RTC-159

PTC-125

RTC-157

RTC-156

PTC-155

ITC-155

RTC-158

CTC-155

ETC-125

0.30

0.30

0.10

0.10

0.18

0.18

0.18

0.30

0.50

0.06

0.07

0.04

0.04

0.20

0.06

−

−

0.04

0.030

0.030

0.005

0.005

0.010

0.010

0.010

0.050

0.050

0.001

0.001

0.01

0.001

0.01

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry/Wet

Dry

29.7

29.7

25.8

63.5

12.5

190

160

160

180

110

















































 -100°C 

                                                                                                                 

 155°C

 -45°C  155°C

 -25°C  155°C

 -22°C  155°C

 -10°C  125°C

 -30°C  155°C

 -23°C  155°C

 -25°C  155°C

 -90°C 125°C

RTC-700

CTC-1200

CTC-650B

PTC-660

Temperature Range

Intern
al

Acc
uracy (°C

)

Im
mersi

on

Depth
 (m

m)

Stabilit
y (°C

)

Type
Reso

lutio
n (°C

)

Extern
al

Acc
uracy (°F

)

Inse
rt
Diameter (m

m)

Extern
al

Ref. S
enso

r

Dynamic 
Load

Compensa
tio

n

Set F
ollo

ws

Tru
e

Auto
ste

p

Speci�cations Functions Model

0.1

0.1

0.1

0.1

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

29.7

25.7

Fixed

29.7

150

190

105

150










 
 



RTC-250

ITC-320

CTC-350A

CTC-320B

PTC-350

ETC-400

ETC-400R

ITC-650

CTC-660A

0.28

0.25

0.45

0.50

0.20

0.50

0.50

0.45

0.85

0.07

0.08

0.25

−

− −

−

−

−

−

−

0.15

0.45

0.11

0.020

0.020

0.050

0.100

0.020

0.150

0.300

0.040

0.080

0.001

0.01

0.01

0.1

0.01

Dry/Wet

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

63.5

25.7

25.8

36.0

25.7

180

110

140

110









 
















0.60 0.050 0.1 Dry 25.7 190

0.30 0.040 0.01 Dry 24.8 150

0.29 0.020 0.001 Dry 29.8 200

2.00 0.100 0.1 Dry 25.0 135





28°C 

                                                                                                                 

 250°C

33°C 320°C

28°C 350°C

33°C 320°C

33°C 350°C

28°C 400°C

33°C 650°C

28°C 660°C

33°C 650°C

33°C 660°C

33°C 700°C

300°C 1250°C

28°C INFRARED 400°C

Mains V
aria

nce

Im
munity




















Switc
h Te

st




















Senso
r U

nder

Te
st 

Input*








From our active dual-zone calibration principle, to our patented

Dynamic Load Compensation sensor, we are constantly striving to pro-

vide the most accurate and reliable temperature products available.

Since we produce reference 

temperature sensors for nearly 

any application, we probably 

have the right one for yours. 

For added safety, our intellegent 

design ensures correct identifi-

cation and calibration data are 

loaded into our calibrators 

and indicators.

Innovative Temperature Measurement

High Quality
Sensors

* RTD, TC, mA active, mA passive, and switch.



Pressure

Shown from left to right: 
The 30 Series, nVision, XP2i,

and HPC40 Series

Shown from top to bottom: 
The Type T Series, PKII Series,

and HK Series.

Calibration

solutions featuring 

digital gauges

& calibrators, 

plus pneumatic & 

hydraulic dead-

weight testers. 



Pressure Range

Pressu
re

Acc
uracy

Vacu
um

Acc
uracy

Operatin
g

Te
mp. R

ange

Pressu
re

Connectio
n

Di�erentia
l

Pressu
re

Abso
lute

Pressu
re

Read
Te

mperatu
re

Read Electri
ca

l

Pressu
re Senso

rs

IP Ratin
g

Datalogging

Switc
h Te

st

Intri
nsic

ally
 Safe

APM Extern
al

Pressu
re M

odule

24 VDC

Power S
upply

Speci�cations Functions Model

IP67

IP65

IP65

1

1

1

 
HPC40 Series

XP2i

nVision

m1

30 Series

m1M

HPC600

XP2i-DP

± 0.035% RdgVacuum to 15000 psi

Vacuum to 15000 psi

Vacuum to 15000 psi

Vacuum to 10 000 psi

Vacuum to 5000 psi

Vacuum to 3000 psi

Vacuum to 300 psi

Vacuum to 100 psi

± 0.1% Rdg

± 0.025% Rdg

± 0.2% Rdg

± 0.05% Rdg + 0.005% FS

± 0.25% Rdg

± 0.02% Rdg + 0.015% FS

± 0.1% Rdg

± 0.05% FS

± 0.25% FS

± 0.06% FS

± 0.25% FS

± 0.25% Rdg

± 0.5% FS

± 0.025% FS

± 0.1% Rdg

-20 to 50° C

-10 to 50° C

-20 to 50° C

-10 to 50° C

0 to 50° C

-10 to 50° C

-10 to 50° C

-10 to 50° C

IP65

IP67

—

IP56

IP67

1 or 2

1 or 2

1 or 2

1

1

CPF Female

CPF Female

CPF Female

CPF Female

CPF Female

1/8" NPT Female

1/8" NPT Female

1/8" NPT Female















 

































Pressure Range

Pressu
re

Standard

Acc
uracy

Pressu
re

Optio
nal

Acc
uracy

(Rdg)
Maxim

um

Pressu
re

Minim
um

Pressu
re

Minim
um

Incre
ment

Pressu
re

Connectio
n*

Dual C
olumn

Availa
ble

Dual P
ist

on

Availa
ble

Trip
od

Compatib
ilit

y

Sm. In
cre

mental

Weight S
ets

Hydraulic

Pneumatic

Self C
ontained

Self R
egulatin

g

Ball T
ype

Inclu
ded

Carry
ing Case

Speci�cations Functions Model *

10 psi

4 inH2O

 

 

Type T Series

HL Series

HK Series

RK Series

PKII Series

± 0.015% Rdg10 psi to 15000 psi

10 psi to 1500 psi

10 psi to 3000 psi

4 inH2O to 301 psi

4 inH2O to 30 psi

± 0.1% Rdg

± 0.025% Rdg

± 0.05% Rdg

± 0.05% Rdg

± 0.025%, ± 0.1%

± 0.05%

—

± 0.025%, ± 0.015%

± 0.025%, ± 0.015%

15000 psi

3000 psi

1500 psi

301 psi

30 psi

10 psi

10 psi

4 inH2O

0.1 psi

1 inH2O

5 psi

1 psi

1 inH2O

1/4" NPT F

1/8" NPT F

1/4" and 1/2" NPT F

7/16-20 37° AN4 M

1/4" NPT F



 




 

















Our pressure equipment includes some of the world’s most popular digital gauges and calibrators

for a variety of applications and markets. Included are intrinsically safe “% of reading” gauges and 

calibrators, differential pressure gauges, reference data recorders, calibrators with built in pumps, 

and unique pneumatic and hydraulic deadweight testers. In many cases, one handheld calibrator can 

replace multiple instruments, reducing ongo-

ing recalibration and maintenance costs. 

Our recorders collect 

readings as quickly as 

ten times per second, 

and store up to one 

million data points.

We provide the world’s only ball-type deadweight testers, where the ball and weights float on a thin

film of air, which is virtually frictionless. This design eliminates the necessity to rotate the weights during 

testing, and allows the user to concentrate on the instrument itself. Our testers are engineered to offer 

user-friendly, safe operation, in the field, or in a lab. Both pneumatic and hydraulic testers are available.

 From 18 to 28° C.       Typical.       Plus either 0.004 or 0.01 psi.       1/4" NPT M, 1/4" BSP M, or M20 M adapter included.       1/4" NPT M and 1/4" BSP M adapters included.

  With installed adapter to 1/4 tube fitting.       Not included with dual column or 0.015% accuracy.  These units are supplied with bench top column mounting plate and tubing.

* CPF connections are available for all deadweight tester models.



24 VDC

Power S
upply

Frequency

Volta
ge

RTD

Speci�cations Functions Model

R/S

—

—





 



ASC-400

AMC910

CSC101

CSC201

mAcal

24VDCPS

R/S

R

R

 



R/S

R/S

—

—

R/S

—

Curre
nt

R/S

—

R/S

—

R/S

R/S

—

—

—

—

R/S

—

Pulse

—

—

—

—

R/S

—

Therm
oco

uple

R/S

R/S

—

—

R/S

—

Resis
tance

R/S

—

—

—

R/S

—

Reference

Therm
ometer

With
 APM

Process
The CSC201, mAcal, and 24VDCPS.

The ASC-400 and APM CPF Series pressure module.

From 

laboratory 

multi-channel 

scanners to 

handheld field 

instruments, we 

have the tools for 

your process 

measurement 

needs.

The ASC-400 is our latest multifunction process calibrator, which includes an easy-to-use, advanced

simplicity user interface. Read and source RTD, thermocouple, current, voltage, frequency, and resistance 

to calibrate or verify your process sensors. Or, combine with the APM CPF pressure modules to calibrate 

pressure, or a dry-block to calibrate temperature.

If you don’t need the advanced features found in our multifunction calibrator, our single task instruments, including 

the mAcal, CSC Series, and 24VDCPS, make calibrating instruments like pressure transmitters fast and easy.

R = Read      S = Source      R/S = Both



Pneumatic
/

Hydraulic

Hand Pump/

Bench
 To

p

T-810

T-811

T-960-CPF

T-965-CPF

T-970-CPF

T-975-CPF

T-620-CPF

H

H

H

H

H

Pressure Range

0 psi to 3000 psi

0 psi to 580 psi

0 psi to 200 psi

0 psi to 30 psi

-25 inHg to 30 psi

-27 inHg to 580 psi

-26 inHg to 0 psi

Speci�cations Model

CPF H
ose

and Fitt
ings

H

H

P

P

P

P

H

P

P







T-620H-CPFH0 psi to 5000 psi H 
P-018-CPFB0 psi to 5000 psi H 

P014B0 psi to 10 000 psi H

T-1-CPFB0 psi to 15000 psi H 
GaugeCalHPB0 psi to 15000 psi H 

Our pressure 

generation 

products include 

everything from 

small pneumatic 

hand pumps 

to a precision 

hydraulic pressure 

comparator 

capable of 

generating up 

to 15 000 psi / 

1000 bar / 

100 MPa.

Pumps & Fittings

Crystal Pressure Fittings (CPF) are a new line of quick-test pressure fittings for calibration and test applications, designed 

with an emphasis on safety. They feature leak-free performance up to 15 000 psi / 1000 bar, and include a safety weep hole 

to alert you before you accidently disconnect from a pressurized system. The weep hole can also be used as a bleed point. 

CPF fittings seal two ways: use fingers for an o-ring seal or use a wrench for a metal to metal cone seal (good to -40°C).

Our pressure hand pumps, comparators, and fittings & hoses are the perfect complement to our popular 

pressure gauges and calibrators. Each is available as a stand-alone pump or part of a complete system 

with the indicator included. From pneumatic and hydraulic hand pumps, to pressure 

comparators capable of controlling pressure up to 15 000 psi /

1000 bar, to the safest, most reliable pressure fitting and 

hose system available, we have the pressure generation 

equipment to make your job easier.

The GaugeCalHP Pressure Comparator.

CPF Fittings



No part of this document may be reproduced or

modified in any form or by any means, electronic

or mechanical, without express written permission

from AMETEK Incorporated.

©2016 AMETEK Incorporated*ISO 17025 accredited calibration lab, (A2LA #2601.01).

USA, Florida
Tel +1 (800) 527 9999
cal.info@ametek.com

USA, California*
Tel +1 (800) 444 1850
crystal@ametek.com

India
Tel +91 22 2836 4750
jofra@ametek.com

Singapore
Tel +65 6484 2388
jofra@ametek.com

China, Shanghai
Tel +86 5868 5111
jofra-china.sales@ametek.com.cn

China, Beijing
Tel +86 10 8526 2111-19/24/25
jofra-china.sales@ametek.com.cn

United Kingdom
Tel +44 (0) 1243 833 302
jofra@ametek.co.uk

France
Tel +33 (0) 30 68 89 40
general.lloyd-instruments@ametek.fr

Germany
Tel +49 (0) 2159 9136 510
info.mct-de@ametek.de

Denmark*
Tel +45 4816 8000
jofra@ametek.com

www.ametekcalibration.com

5647. B

mailto:cal.info%40ametek.com?subject=
mailto:crystal%40ametek.com?subject=
mailto:jofra%40ametek.com?subject=
mailto:jofra%40ametek.com?subject=
mailto:jofra-china.sales%40ametek.com.cn?subject=
mailto:jofra-china.sales%40ametek.com.cn?subject=
mailto:jofra%40ametek.co.uk?subject=
mailto:general.lloyd-instruments%40ametek.fr?subject=
mailto:info.mct-de%40ametek.de?subject=
mailto:jofra%40ametek.com?subject=
http://www.ametekcalibration.com

