



Temperature - Pressure - Process

Crystal X pressure X JOFRA Calibration X M & G M



A world leader in the development and manufacture of calibration instruments for pressure, temperature, and process.

A Truly Global Business

Metek STC designs and manufactures some of the world's best solutions for a wide variety of markets and applications. Whether it's temperature, pressure, or process equipment you are looking for, we provide the highest quality products from our world-class calibration labs in California, Florida, and Denmark.

Combined with our software engineering and research office in India, our various sales and service centers, and over 150 distributors around the globe, our world-wide presence allows us to provide outstanding service no matter where you are!



San Luis Obispo, CA USA Crystal Engineering

Crystal produces the industry's most accurate, field-capable, easy-to-use, reliable pressure calibration and measurement equipment from our ISO 17025 accredited lab.





Largo, FL USA Mansfield and Green

M&G designs and manufactures a variety of deadweight testers, handpumps, and comparators, for field and lab use from our ISO 9001 certified facility.

M&G calibration







Düsseldorf Germany



0

Bognor UK



JOFRA designs and produces portable, high-precision dry-block temperature calibrators, thermometers, sensors, and innovative process calibrators from our ISO 17025 accredited lab.



Paris France

JOFRA calibration



Mumbai India Software Engineering and Research Beijing China

0



Singapore Asia



Melbourne Australia



O Sales, Service, Manufacturing, and Engineering

A diverse product line, unique features, and world class support for a wide range of calibration solutions.

23.20

Why We're Better

Effective Solutions

ne Crystal pressure product often does the work of three to five devices from other manufacturers — replacing your data logger, your chart recorder, multiple test gauges, and even a deadweight tester with a single device.

> Shown from left to right: The nVision, XP2i, HPC40 Series, and 30 Series

AMETEK

rystal

Our JOFRA dry-block temperature calibrators are the fastest solution available for accurately calibrating temperature. One high speed calibrator reduces test time while also offering automated, hands-off operation, allowing a technician to complete multiple tasks simultaneously. We even have a model that only requires calibration once every three years!

AMETEK

Crystal

12.004

259.03

The PTC-155 and RTC-700.

TC-700





Reduce Measurement Error

We use active temperature compensation to ensure you have lab accuracy in nearly any outdoor climate. We define our accuracy clearly, so you know where you stand without working complex calculations. And, our advanced simplicity interfaces allow you to quickly learn the product, helping to reduce user error.

Increased Safety

rom the safest hoses and fittings available, to high over-pressure protection, our technology sets a new standard for safety. Why take a chance?



A family of intrinsically safe calibrators, gauges, and dataloggers capabile of accurate measurement up to 15 000 psi/1000 bar.



between -20 and 50° C.



With Active Temperature Compensation, you can count on the same accuracy at any temperature



Fast and safe calibration of sanitary flange sensors using our unique reference sensor STS-102A and dedicated, built-in calibrator controller.



For extended recording, nVision replaces chart recorders with higher accuracy in a smaller, lighter, more rugged packgage.



Our patented cooling/heating technology makes it possible to calibrate from -100 to 155° C with one calibrator.



Create tamper proof (secure) digital records of pressure, temperature, and current recordings.



Each XP2i includes a free NISTtraceable, A2LA accredited calibration report from our world-class ISO 17025, accredited labs.



Pneumatic and hydraulic deadweight testers provide industry standard accuracy.



"Advanced Simplicity" single layer user interface. No deep menu structure!



An array of temperature sensors to meet your specific needs, including special cable types for use under a sanitary flange.

Dry-block and liquid-bath temperature calibrators featuring portability, accuracy, and speed.

Temperature

CTC-350

226



RTC-700

ur dry-block and liquid bath temperature calibrators include six series, from rugged field to laboratory grade, and temperature ranges from -100 to 1205° C. Packed with advanced features, high accuracy and

> speed, and advanced documentation functions when combined with JOFRACAL software, we have the temperature calibrator to fit your needs.





Shown from left to right: The ETC, CTC, PTC, and RTC.

23.20

Innovative Temperature Measurement

rom our active dual-zone calibration principle, to our patented Dynamic Load Compensation sensor, we are constantly striving to provide the most accurate and reliable temperature products available.

High Quality Sensors

S ince we produce reference temperature sensors for nearly any application, we probably have the right one for yours. For added safety, our *intellegent* design ensures correct identification and calibration data are loaded into our calibrators and indicators.



	r, we are constantly strivir temperature products ava		Internal	uracy eco	jacy ^{eO} stabili	NPC Reso	ution ^{eC} type	Insert	meter Immersio	thunnal External	Sensor	Index thout owner	cload tion	ibration set mi	ows Autor	sep Switch	test
,	-100°C	155°C	0.30	0.06	0.030	0.001	Dry	29.7	190	 ✓ « 	√ √	√ √	00	√ .	√		RTC-159
y	-90°C	125°C	0.30	0.07	0.030	0.01	Dry	29.7	190	\checkmark	\checkmark			\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	PTC-125
	-45°C	155°C	0.10	0.04	0.005	0.001	Dry	29.7	160	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark		\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	RTC-157
	-30°C	155°C	0.10	0.04	0.005	0.001	Dry	29.7	160	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	RTC-156
	-25°C	155°C	0.18	0.06	0.010	0.01	Dry	25.8	160	\checkmark	\checkmark			\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	PTC-155
	-23°C	155°C	0.18	-	0.010	0.1	Dry	19.9	160						\checkmark	\checkmark	ITC-155
	-22°C	155°C	0.18	0.04	0.010	0.001	Dry/Wet	63.5	180	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark		\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	RTC-158
	-25°C	155°C	0.30	0.20	0.050	0.01	Dry	25.8	120	\checkmark				\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	CTC-155
	-10°C	125°C	0.50	-	0.050	0.01	Dry	12.5	110						\checkmark		ETC-125
	Temperature Range	Specifications Functions											Model				

		dea	der	we ^C	rionec	/ /	rethnmi	n mm	1 rsot	under it	cload stion	OWS	~	105× 10	lance
	Interna	curacy CO	curacy eff	Hay C Resc	withon C Type	Insert	ameter Immoest	Strumm Externa	Ser serve	Indest and	cload stor	out Auto	Switch Switch	nTest Nainsva	in ante
28°C 250°C	0.28	0.07	0.020	0.001	Dry/Wet	63.5	180	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	RTC-250
33°C 320°C	0.25	-	0.020	0.1	Dry	29.7	150					\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	ITC-320
28°C 350°C	0.45	0.25	0.050	0.01	Dry	25.7	110	\checkmark			\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	CTC-350A
33°C 320°C	0.50	-	0.100	0.1	Dry	25.7	190					\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	CTC-320B
33°C 350°C	0.20	0.08	0.020	0.01	Dry	25.8	140	\checkmark	\checkmark		\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	PTC-350
28°C 400°C	0.50	-	0.150	0.1	Dry	Fixed	105					\checkmark			ETC-400
28°C INFRARED 400°C	0.50	-	0.300	0.1	Dry	36.0	-					\checkmark			ETC-400R
33°C 650°C	0.45	-	0.040	0.1	Dry	29.7	150					\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	ITC-650
28°C 660°C	0.85	0.45	0.080	0.01	Dry	25.7	110	\checkmark			\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	CTC-660A
33°C 650°C	0.60	-	0.050	0.1	Dry	25.7	190					\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	CTC-650B
33°C 660°C	0.30	0.15	0.040	0.01	Dry	24.8	150	\checkmark	\checkmark		\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	PTC-660
33°C 700°C	0.29	0.11	0.020	0.001	Dry	29.8	200	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	RTC-700
300°C 1250°C	2.00	-	0.100	0.1	Dry	25.0	135					\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	CTC-1200
Temperature Range	Specifi	cations						Functions							Model

* RTD, TC, mA active, mA passive, and switch.

Calibration solutions featuring digital gauges & calibrators, plus pneumatic & hydraulic deadweight testers.





Shown from top to bottom: The Type T Series, PKII Series, and HK Series.



ur pressure equipment includes some of the world's most popular digital gauges and calibrators for a variety of applications and markets. Included are intrinsically safe "% of reading" gauges and calibrators, differential pressure gauges, reference data recorders, calibrators with built in pumps, and unique pneumatic and hydraulic deadweight testers. In many cases, one handheld calibrator can



replace multiple instruments, reducing ongo-

Ron Sterne house Intinsially safe Readflectrical 24 VPOnet SUPPH Read temperature SwitchTest ing recalibration and maintenance costs. IP Rating Press V3CU Vacuum to 15000 psi ± 0.035% Rdg ± 0.05% FS -20 to 50° C IP65 1 or 2 **CPF** Female HPC40 Series Vacuum to 15000 psi ± 0.1% Rdg ± 0.25% FS -10 to 50° C IP67 **CPF** Female \checkmark \checkmark XP2i \checkmark CPF Female \checkmark \checkmark ± 0.025% Rdg -20 to 50° C 1 or 2 \checkmark nVision Vacuum to 15000 psi ± 0.06% FS IP67 Vacuum to 10000 psi ± 0.2% Rdg -10 to 50° C **CPF** Female ± 0.25% FS IP65 m1 1 Vacuum to 5000 psi ± 0.05% Rdg + 0.005% FS ± 0.25% Rdg 0 to 50° C 1/8" NPT Female \checkmark \checkmark 30 Series _ 1 or 2 Vacuum to 3000 psi IP65 ± 0.25% Rdg $\pm 0.5\%$ FS -10 to 50° C **CPF** Female m1M 1 \checkmark \checkmark \checkmark ± 0.02% Rdg + 0.015% FS ± 0.025% FS -10 to 50° C IP56 1/8" NPT Female \checkmark \checkmark \checkmark HPC600 Vacuum to 300 psi \checkmark Vacuum to 100 psi ± 0.1% Rdg ± 0.1% Rdg -10 to 50° C IP67 1/8" NPT Female \checkmark \checkmark XP2i-DP Model Pressure Range **Specifications Functions**

From 18 to 28° C. Typical. Plus either 0.004 or 0.01 psi. 1/4" NPT M, 1/4" BSP M, or M20 M adapter included.

1/4" NPT M and 1/4" BSP M adapters included.

a no with senter ned wing are

The	1
	1
- LANKER LANT	4

Our recorders collect

readings as quickly as

ten times per second,

and store up to one

million data points.

	Standard successful optional successful and		National Nitronale Withdraw Pressue			Dua produce contrate contrate report of the present care of the contrate care care care care care care care car								him included	NingCe	
10 psi to 15000 psi	± 0.015% Rdg	± 0.025%, ± 0.1%	15000 psi	10 psi	5 psi	1/4" and 1/2" NPT F	\checkmark	 ✓ 		√	 ✓ 		 ✓ 		~	Type T Series
10 psi to 3000 psi	± 0.1% Rdg	± 0.05%	3000 psi	10 psi	0.1 psi	1/4" NPT F	\checkmark		\checkmark		\checkmark		\checkmark		\checkmark	HL Series
10 psi to 1500 psi	± 0.025% Rdg	—	1500 psi	10 psi	1 psi	7/16-20 37° AN4 M						\checkmark		\checkmark		HK Series
4 inH ₂ O to 301 psi	± 0.05% Rdg	± 0.025%, ± 0.015%	301 psi	4 inH ₂ O	1 inH ₂ O	1/8" NPT F			\checkmark	\checkmark		\checkmark		\checkmark	\checkmark	RK Series
4 inH ₂ O to 30 psi	± 0.05% Rdg	± 0.025%, ± 0.015%	30 psi	4 inH ₂ O	1 inH ₂ O	1/4" NPT F			\checkmark	\checkmark		\checkmark		\checkmark	\checkmark	PKII Series
Pressure Range	Specification	Functions								Model*						

🔪 With installed adapter to 1/4 tube fitting. 💦 Not included with dual column or 0.015% accuracy. These units are supplied with bench top column mounting plate and tubing. * CPF connections are available for all deadweight tester models.

e provide the world's only ball-type deadweight testers, where the ball and weights float on a thin film of air, which is virtually frictionless. This design eliminates the necessity to rotate the weights during testing, and allows the user to concentrate on the instrument itself. Our testers are engineered to offer user-friendly, safe operation, in the field, or in a lab. Both pneumatic and hydraulic testers are available.



From laboratory multi-channel scanners to handheld field instruments, we have the tools for your process measurement needs.

Process

The CSC201, mAcal, and 24VDCPS.



he ASC-400 is our latest multifunction process calibrator, which includes an easy-to-use, advanced simplicity user interface. Read and source RTD, thermocouple, current, voltage, frequency, and resistance to calibrate or verify your process sensors. Or, combine with the APM CPF pressure modules to calibrate pressure, or a dry-block to calibrate temperature.

If you don't need the advanced features found in our multifunction calibrator, our single task instruments, including the mAcal, CSC Series, and 24VDCPS, make calibrating instruments like pressure transmitters fast and easy.



METEK

JOFRA

R = Read S = Source R/S = Both



INT. MEASU

mAcal

Crystal

PWR FUNC STEP

The ASC-400 and APM CPF Series pressure module.

Our pressure generation products include everything from small pneumatic hand pumps to a precision hydraulic pressure comparator capable of generating up to 15000 psi/ 1000 bar/ 100 MPa.

Pumps & Fittings



rystal Pressure Fittings (CPF) are a new line of quick-test pressure fittings for calibration and test applications, designed with an emphasis on safety. They feature leak-free performance up to 15 000 psi /1000 bar, and include a safety weep hole to alert you before you accidently disconnect from a pressurized system. The weep hole can also be used as a bleed point. CPF fittings seal two ways: use fingers for an o-ring seal or use a wrench for a metal to metal cone seal (good to -40°C).

> ur pressure hand pumps, comparators, and fittings & hoses are the perfect complement to our popular pressure gauges and calibrators. Each is available as a stand-alone pump or part of a complete system with the indicator included. From pneumatic and hydraulic hand pumps, to pressure comparators capable of controlling pressure up to 15 000 psi /

> > 1000 bar, to the safest, most reliable pressure fitting and hose system available, we have the pressure generation equipment to make your job easier.

The GaugeCalHP Pressure Comparator.

GaugeCalHp

Pressure Comparator

PSI / 1000 bar / 100 M

CPFHC -26 inHg to 0 psi T-810 0 psi to 200 psi Ρ Н T-811 \checkmark 0 psi to 30 psi Ρ н T-960-CPF \checkmark -25 inHg to 30 psi Ρ н T-965-CPF 0 psi to 580 psi Ρ н \checkmark T-970-CPF -27 inHg to 580 psi Ρ н \checkmark T-975-CPF \checkmark 0 psi to 3000 psi н н T-620-CPF 0 psi to 5000 psi Н Н \checkmark T-620H-CPF \checkmark 0 psi to 5000 psi н P-018-CPF В 0 psi to 10000 psi н В P014 0 psi to 15000 psi н В \checkmark T-1-CPF 0 psi to 15000 psi н \checkmark GaugeCalHP R **Pressure Range Specifications** Model

CPF Fittings



USA, Florida Tel +1 (800) 527 9999 cal.info@ametek.com

USA, California* Tel +1 (800) 444 1850 crystal@ametek.com

India Tel +91 22 2836 4750 jofra@ametek.com Singapore Tel +65 6484 2388 jofra@ametek.com

China, Shanghai Tel +86 5868 5111 jofra-china.sales@ametek.com.cn

China, Beijing Tel +86 10 8526 2111-19/24/25 jofra-china.sales@ametek.com.cn United Kingdom Tel +44 (0) 1243 833 302 jofra@ametek.co.uk

France Tel +33 (0) 30 68 89 40 general.lloyd-instruments@ametek.fr

Germany Tel +49 (0) 2159 9136 510 info.mct-de@ametek.de

Denmark* Tel +45 4816 8000 jofra@ametek.com



calibration

www.ametekcalibration.com

No part of this document may be reproduced or modified in any form or by any means, electronic or mechanical, without express written permission from AMETEK Incorporated.

©2016 AMETEK Incorporated

5647.B *ISO 17025 accredited calibration lab, (A2LA #2601.01).

SENSORS, TEST & CALIBRATION